
Sliding Window

The Urban Sliding Window suite has been designed to provide a neat, 
streamlined appearance with its squared mullions and glazing beads.

With the use of adaptors, the Urban Sliding Window can be  
double glazed to offer an enhanced level of thermal comfort  
and performance.

Being part of the Capral Urban residential range allows for integration 
with a complementary selection of awning, double hung or sliding 
doors for a whole of house solution.

let light in



•	 Thermally	efficient	frame	design

• Single and double glazing options

•	 Concealed	mullion	fixing

• Latched mullion

• Integrated insect and security  
screening options

• Custom designed hardware options

• Restricted openings possible

•	 Bushfire	and	Acoustic	ratings

• Compatible with other Urban products

Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure 4500Pa

Ultimate Pressure 6100Pa

Water Penetration 450Pa

Frame Dimensions

Standard Frame 47mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Sash Height 1500mm

Sash Width 1200mm

Sash Weight 12kg or 42kg

Glazing Capacity

Single Glazed 3mm - 6mm

Double Glazed 16mm - 18mm

650

600

950

900

1250

1200

1550

1500

1850

1800

2150

2100

2450

2400

2750

2700

650 600

1250 1200

1550 1500

1850 1800

2150 2100

950 900

Stud 
Opening

Frame
Size

3050

3000

Sliding Window

Features + Benefits

Measurements

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE & OWNED02 4958 4444         1 Billbrooke Close, Cameron Park, NSW, 2285         fin.com.au




