

# Sliding Window

The Urban Sliding Window suite has been designed to provide a neat, streamlined appearance with its squared mullions and glazing beads.

With the use of adaptors, the Urban Sliding Window can be double glazed to offer an enhanced level of thermal comfort and performance.

Being part of the Capral Urban residential range allows for integration with a complementary selection of awning, double hung or sliding doors for a whole of house solution.



let light in



## Sliding Window





## Features + Benefits

- Thermally efficient frame design
- Single and double glazing options
- Concealed mullion fixing
- Latched mullion
- Integrated insect and security screening options
- Custom designed hardware options
- Restricted openings possible
- Bushfire and Acoustic ratings
- Compatible with other Urban products

#### Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure	4500Pa		
Ultimate Pressure	6100Pa		
Water Penetration	450Pa		

## Frame Dimensions

Standard Frame	47mm
----------------	------

#### Maximum Recommended Size

Sash Height	1500mm
Sash Width	1200mm
Sash Weight	12kg or 42kg

#### **Glazing Capacity**

Single Glazed	3mm - 6mm
Double Glazed	16mm - 18mm

### Measurements

Stud Opening		650	950	1250	1550	1850	2150	2450	2750	3050
	Frame Size	600	900	1200	1500	1800	2100	2400	2700	3000
650	600	•	<b>→</b>	-	+	+	<b>-</b>	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←
950	900	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	-	→	<b>→</b>	→ ←	→ ←	→ <b>←</b>	→ ←
1250	1200	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	→	<b>→</b>	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←
1550	1500		<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	→ <b>←</b>	→ <b>←</b>	→ ←	→ <b>←</b>
1850	1800		<b>→</b>	→	→	→	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←
2150	2100		<b>→</b>	→	<b>→</b>	→	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←	→ ←

fin.com.au

